Price - $550,000

Bedrooms Baths

4 3

Features

Cooling

e Central Air

Roof

e Architectural

SqFt Lot Size DOM

4301 0.2900 380 Days
Floors
Heating
o Carpet
e Forced Air e Ceramic Tile
e Natural Gas e Wood

Laundry Features

e 2nd Floor



e Walk-in

e Electric Dryer Hookup
e Washer Hookup

e Laundry Room

Community Features

e Common Areas
e Street Lights
e Pool

Fireplace Features

e Gas Log

Style

e Traditional

Security Features

Smoke Detector(s)

Interior Features

e Window Treatments

¢ |nsulated Windows

2 Story Foyer
Bookcases

High Ceilings
Ceiling Fan(s)
Ceiling - Smooth
Tray Ceiling(s)
Granite Counters
Countertops-Solid
Surface

Open Floorplan
Tub Garden
Walk-In Closet(s)
Coffered Ceiling(s)
Pantry

Window Features

Tilt Out Windows

Other

Electric
None

Attic Stairs
Disappearing

Appliances

e Gas Cooktop

e Dishwasher

¢ Disposal

e Microwave

e Oven

¢ Refrigerator

e Double Oven

¢ Range Hood

e Gas Water Heater

e Tankless Water Heater

Utilities

e Cable Available

Lot Features

e 1/2 Acre or Less



Description

Welcome home to this large 4BR 3BA home in the Enclave @ Airy Springs neighborhood. This
spacious floor plan offers many upgrades including a media room, stainless steel appliances,
double ovens, gas cooktop, hood vented to exterior, granite countertops, 42" cabinets with under
cabinet lighting and hardwood flooring in the kitchen, breakfast room, dining room and extended
throughout the 2 story foyer. The living room features a stone fireplace including a stone mantle
and built in bookshelves. Hardwood stairs and wrought-iron railings lead to the second floor
media/rec room, loft, 2 spacious bedrooms a full bath and the primary suite. The primary suite
offers a sitting room, tray ceiling, fireplace and large dual walk in closets. The primary bath offers
dual vanities, tile flooring and large soaking tub. The large covered patio and huge fenced yard are
great for all of your entertaining needs! Covered patio was updated with porcelain tile. Two car
garage floor was updated with epoxy flooring. Close proximity to Southern Oaks Golf Course and
Anderson district 1 schools. Community pool is located in the neighboring Airy Springs community.
Welcome home!



SEE THIS PROPERTY

James Schiller

Realtor, Brand Name Real Estate
Phone: 18434788061

Email: jameseschiller@gmail.com

https://searchrealestate.co/properties/177-wild-hickory-circle/easley/sc/29642/MLS_ID_1533400

Location
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177 Wild Hickory Circle, Easley, 29642, SC



